Architect/Engineer approval
Job Name  Date
Model Specified  Quantity
Variations Specified
Customer/Wholesaler
Contractor
Architect
Note: Information subject to change without notice.

Output Sq. / ISO
Mounting
Pwr. Rating
Wattage
Insulation
Class
Weight
Pounds
Limit
Switches Cable Entry Internal
Htr.
Termnal
Wiring Block
 Torque OL
Protection
AE-180-120-12 180 12 .43/F03/05 6 E 2.5 2 pigtail NO NO N/A
AE-450-120-12 450 20 .43/F03/05 10 E 2 2 1/2 NPT NO YES N/A
AE-700-120-14 700 14 .67/F05/07 15 E 5 4 3/4 NPT YES YES N/A
AE-880-120-21 880 21 .67/F07 15 F 7 4 3/4 NPT YES YES YES
AE-1400-120-26 1400 26 .87/F07/10 40 F 15 4 3/4 NPT YES YES YES
AE-2100-120-26 2125 26 .87/F07/10 40 F 15 4 3/4 NPT YES YES YES
AE-3100-120-31 3098 31 1.06/F10/12 40 F 20 4 3/4 NPT YES YES YES
AE-4400-120-31 4425 31 1.06/F10/12 90 F 20 4 3/4 NPT YES YES YES
AE-7000-120-39 7080 39 1.42/F12/14 180 F 25 4 3/4 NPT YES YES YES
AE-9000-120-30 9735 39 1.54/F12/14 180 F 25 4 3/4 NPT YES YES YES
AE Series
Electric Double-Acting
Actuator